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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aria Hultman9002
Flip 2 It

9.775 9.375 9.4509.625 38.225
1 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Rayah Hammi9001
Flip 2 It

9.350 9.375 9.6009.500 37.825
3 6T 2 1 2 

2 

Natalie Luna9005
Flip 2 It

9.450 9.575 9.4009.300 37.725
2 2 3 3 3 

3 

Lorraina Allen9075
Rodina

9.000 9.600 9.3009.250 37.150
10 1 4T 5T 4 

4 

Madison Browne9030
Los Gatos Elite

9.025 9.450 9.2009.250 36.925
9 3 4T 7T 5 

5 

Maile Reynon9013
International

9.250 9.375 9.1009.100 36.825
4 6T 7 10 6 

6 

Dior Smith9009
Flip 2 It

9.100 9.300 9.3758.800 36.575
6T 10 9 4 7 

7 

Bella Cademarti9000
Flip 2 It

9.200 9.225 8.8009.225 36.450
5 11 6 12 8 

8 

Lucy Gillen9010
International

8.825 9.400 9.0008.850 36.075
11 4T 8 11 9 

9 

Abi Kumar9004
Flip 2 It

9.050 9.400 9.1508.400 36.000
8 4T 11 9 10 

10 

Piper Kimbrough9003
Flip 2 It

9.100 9.375 9.2008.200 35.875
6T 6T 12 7T 11 

11 

Valentina Roselli9037
Los Gatos Elite

8.800 8.600 9.3008.475 35.175
12 12 10 5T 12 

12 
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